

Your Submission IJVO-D-19-00214R2 - Accepted

International Journal for Educational and Vocational Guidance (IJVO) <em@editorialmanager.com>

Tue, Nov 17, 2020 at 6:12 PM

Reply-To: "International Journal for Educational and Vocational Guidance (IJVO)" <pavithra.brahmaiah.1@springernature.com> To: Dian Ratna Sawitri <dian.r.sawitri@gmail.com>

CC: pavithra.brahmaiah.1@springernature.com

Dear Dr. Sawitri,

We are pleased to inform you that your manuscript "Perceived research environment, motivation, and academic interest in research: A social-cognitive perspective" has been accepted and uploaded for production in the International Journal for Educational and Vocational Guidance. Thank you for having submitted your interesting manuscript to the International Journal for Educational and Vocational and Vocational Guidance. We would be pleased to review future high-quality manuscripts from you for consideration in the International Journal for Educational Guidance.

Please remember to quote the manuscript number, IJVO-D-19-00214R2, whenever inquiring about your manuscript.

With best regards,

Amber Gayle Thalmayer, Editorial Assistant Jerome Rossier, Editor – in - Chief International Journal for Educational and Vocational Guidance

COMMENTS FOR THE AUTHOR:

Our flexible approach during the COVID-19 pandemic

If you need more time at any stage of the peer-review process, please do let us know. While our systems will continue to remind you of the original timelines, we aim to be as flexible as possible during the current pandemic.

This letter contains confidential information, is for your own use, and should not be forwarded to third parties.

Recipients of this email are registered users within the Editorial Manager database for this journal. We will keep your information on file to use in the process of submitting, evaluating and publishing a manuscript. For more information on how we use your personal details please see our privacy policy at https://www.springernature.com/production-privacy-policy. If you no longer wish to receive messages from this journal or you have questions regarding database management, please contact the Publication Office at the link below.

In compliance with data protection regulations, you may request that we remove your personal registration details at any time. (Use the following URL: https://www.editorialmanager.com/ijvo/login.asp?a=r). Please contact the publication office if you have any questions.